
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71065672 5PSSDB 16.21 5.20 84.29

71065682 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 16.15 8.00 129.20

71065692 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 16.20 5.45 88.29

71065700 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.23 4.70 76.28

71065703 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 16.14 6.20 100.07

71065714 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.18 4.70 76.05

71065721 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 7PSSDB 16.14 4.70 75.86

71065739 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 16.17 6.20 100.25

71065754 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.27 4.70 76.47

71065766 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 16.28 3.45 56.17

71065774 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.21 4.70 76.19

71065785 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 16.22 3.45 55.96

71065791 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.28 4.70 76.52

71065800 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.20 4.70 76.14

71065808 P13 - 99280 BS-TON 16.13 4.70 75.81

71065816 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.17 4.70 76.00

71065832 P13 - (105463) EVERGREEN MEMORIAL - CITY OF KEMAH 10PSSDA 16.27 6.45 104.94

71065854 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 16.14 3.45 55.68

71065864 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 16.21 5.45 88.34

71065880 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 16.21 3.45 55.92

71065893 P13 - (108446) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 16.28 6.15 100.12

71065908 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 16.28 3.45 56.17

71065918 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 16.23 5.45 88.45

71065935 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.18 4.70 76.05

71066106 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.25 4.70 76.38

71066126 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 16.23 5.20 84.40

71066143 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 16.18 7.00 113.26

71066166 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 16.26 5.45 88.62

71066184 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 16.18 4.70 76.05

71066200 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 16.24 7.00 113.68

71066236 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 16.22 5.45 88.40

71066253 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.14 6.70 108.14

71066270 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 16.23 7.00 113.61

71066292 P13 - (74485) Georgetown Detention 5PSSDB 16.17 3.95 63.87

71066306 P13 - (108685) Advario Texas City - ALFA RD BS-TON 16.28 7.30 118.84

71066324 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 16.19 3.45 55.86

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 6/28/2024

Miguel Angel Jaime R002770

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas



71066333 P13 - (74485) Georgetown Detention 5PSSDB 16.22 3.95 64.07

250.00

3340.40

5% -167.02

TOTAL 3173.38

Bonus


	06-21-2024 to 06-27-2024



